IronHorse Worm Gearboxes
IronHorse Worm Gearbox Cutaway View
IronHorse™ Worm Cross Reference
IronHorse™ WG-175-xxx-x WG-206-xxx-x WG-237-xxx-x WG-262-xxx-x
Alling Lander 17UF 20UF 23UF 26UF
Baldor F918 F921 F924 F926
Boston F718 F721 F724 F726
Browning-Raider Q175 Q206 Q237 Q262

 2
 (i
n)
Ou
tp
ut
 T
yp
e
WG-175-005-D $130.00 5:1 350 1-1/2
56C 1.75
du
al
sh
aft
WG-175-010-D $130.00 10:1 175 1
WG-175-015-D $130.00 15:1 117 3/4
WG-175-020-D $130.00 20:1 88 3/4
WG-175-040-D $130.00 40:1 44 1/3
WG-175-060-D $130.00 60:1 29 1/4
WG-175-005-R $130.00 5:1 350 1-1/2
56C 1.75
rig
ht
-h
an
d
sh
aftWG-175-010-R $130.00 10:1 175 1
WG-175-015-R $130.00 15:1 117 3/4
WG-175-020-R $130.00 20:1 88 3/4
WG-175-040-R $130.00 40:1 44 1/3
WG-175-060-R $130.00 60:1 29 1/4
WG-206-005-D $166.00 5:1 350 2
56C 2.06
du
al
sh
aft
WG-206-010-D $166.00 10:1 175 1-1/2
WG-206-015-D $166.00 15:1 117 1
WG-206-020-D $166.00 20:1 88 1
WG-206-040-D $166.00 40:1 44 1/2
WG-206-060-D $166.00 60:1 29 1/3
WG-206-005-R $166.00 5:1 350 2
56C 2.06
rig
ht
-h
an
d
sh
aftWG-206-010-R $166.00 10:1 175 1-1/2
WG-206-015-R $166.00 15:1 117 1
WG-206-020-R $166.00 20:1 88 1
WG-206-040-R $166.00 40:1 44 1/2
WG-206-060-R $166.00 60:1 29 1/3
IronHorse™ Worm Gearboxes (continued)
Part Number Price
Ra
tio

2
(in
)
Ou
tp
ut
 T
yp
e
WG-237-005-D $200.00 5:1 350 3
56C 2.37
du
al
sh
aft
WG-237-010-D $200.00 10:1 175 1-1/2
WG-237-015-D $200.00 15:1 117 1
WG-237-020-D $200.00 20:1 88 1
WG-237-040-D $200.00 40:1 44 1/2
WG-237-060-D $200.00 60:1 29 1/2
WG-237-005-R $200.00 5:1 350 3
56C 2.37
rig
ht
-h
an
d
sh
aft
WG-237-010-R $200.00 10:1 175 1-1/2
WG-237-015-R $200.00 15:1 117 1
WG-237-020-R $200.00 20:1 88 1
WG-237-040-R $200.00 40:1 44 1/2
WG-237-060-R $200.00 60:1 29 1/2
WG-262-005-D $215.00 5:1 350 3
182TC
2.62
du
al
sh
aft
WG-262-010-D $215.00 10:1 175 2
WG-262-015-D $215.00 15:1 117 2
56C
WG-262-020-D $215.00 20:1 88 1-1/2
WG-262-040-D $215.00 40:1 44 3/4
WG-262-060-D $215.00 60:1 29 3/4
WG-262-005-R $215.00 5:1 350 3
182TC
2.62
rig
ht
-h
an
d
sh
aftWG-262-010-R $215.00 10:1 175 2
WG-262-015-R $215.00 15:1 117 2
56C
WG-262-020-R $215.00 20:1 88 1-1/2
WG-262-040-R $215.00 40:1 44 3/4
WG-262-060-R $215.00 60:1 29 3/4
Notes:
1) Nominal Motor HP is the highest HP 1800 rpm motor to be used with the gearbox under conditions of 1.0 service factor.  Gearbox input power capacity decreases
as motor speed decreases and as service factor increases.
2) The center distance is the distance between the centerlines of the input and output shafts.